
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
CLAYTON 47 INVESTMENTS LLC; Date Recorded= 2020/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202008110003
43220

08/11/2020
10:39:49

CLAYTON 47
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARPENTER
JASON

47 47 Lot#:6 Book:47
Pg:47
Sub:WHITE
OAK MANOR
FINAL PLAT

202008280003
77720

08/28/2020
08:15:47

CLAYTON 47
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS HODGE JOHN 47 47 Lot#:1 Book:47
Pg:47
Sub:WHITE
OAK MANOR
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

202008030003
28180

08/03/2020
03:55:02

CLAYTON 47
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS NELSON
RODNEY

47 47 Lot#:3 Book:47
Pg:47
Sub:WHITE
OAK MANOR
FINAL PLAT


