Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= CLAYTON 47 INVESTMENTS LLC; Date Recorded= 2020/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008110003 43220	08/11/2020 10:39:49	CLAYTON 47 INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARPENTER JASON			47	47		Lot#:6 Book:47 Pg:47 Sub:WHITE OAK MANOR FINAL PLAT
202008280003 77720	08/28/2020 08:15:47	CLAYTON 47 INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HODGE JOHN			47	47		Lot#:1 Book:47 Pg:47 Sub:WHITE OAK MANOR SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
202008030003 28180	08/03/2020 03:55:02	CLAYTON 47 INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON RODNEY			47	47		Lot#:3 Book:47 Pg:47 Sub:WHITE OAK MANOR FINAL PLAT